PREDATOR
Predator Ultra Camera
Product Range
Ruggedised
Unlike our competitors,
a self-calibrating ‘Attack Detect’ mode
senses any forced or unnatural movement
and INSTANTLY re-calibrates to the

QVGA 432x240 16:9 432x240
Distribution
Multi Streaming Codec, 2 independently
configurable profiles
Image Compression H.264, MJPEG, H.265
Protocols
TCP/IP, IPv4, ONVIF (S), 802.1x, SSL,
HTTP, HTTPS, RTP, RTSP, 360SDK,
QoS, IGMP v3, SNMP v3, NTP, FTP,
Digest Authentication
Compression levels CBR, VBR
SIRIUS ILLUMINATION IR & WHITE LIGHT
IR75 IR 75 metres
IR125 IR 125 metres
IR100WL IR 100 metres, WL 100 metres
SIR110 110 850nm/70 940nm No Glow IR
SIR160 160 850nm/100 940nm No Glow IR
SIR140WL 140 850nm IR + White Light /
85 940nm No Glow IR
250SWL WL 250 metres
SIR250WL 250 850nm IR + White Light /
150 940nm No Glow IR
SIR275 275 850nm IR /165 940nm No Glow IR
RADAR FEATURES
Maximum Range
200m Man/Vehicle
Radius

Power 28-36VDC (12VDC and POE Options)
Power POE IEEE 802.3bt Class 5 POE (No lamps, 45W) or IEEE-802.3bt Class 8 POE
(with restricted lamps, 90W)
Mounting options Wall, Corner, Pole and Soffit
Certification UKCA, CE & FCC approval: Ingress IP68: Impact IK10 : vibration & shock certified
approvals. Independent power certification and Elexon Charge Codes available
SIRIUS ILLUMINATION IR & WHITE LIGHT (Nominal)
SIR110 110 850nm/70 940nm No Glow IR
SIR160 160 850nm/100 940nm No Glow IR
SIR140WL 140 850nm IR + White Light /
85 940nm No Glow IR
250SWL WL 250 metres
SIR250WL 250 850nm IR + White Light /
150 940nm No Glow IR
SIR275 275 850nm IR /165 940nm No Glow IR
SIR400 400 850nm IR /250 940nm No Glow IR
SIR550S Spot IR 550 metres
WEIGHTS
Predator (No LED’s) 7.5kg
Predator (Single LED array) 8kg
Predator (Dual LED array) 8.5kg